Oct 232024 (11:10) India Rail Info 1

SCSMT Kolhapur - Ahmedabad Express (PT)/11050 - Exp - CR
KOP/Kolhapur SCSM Terminus to PUNE/Pune Junction
6h 45m - 326 km - 4 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KOP |Kolhapur SCSM 13:15 3 1 0 51 |536 [CR
Terminus
2 HTK |Hatkanagale 13:39 13:40 m 1 21 63 |588 |CR
3 MRJ Miraj Junction 14:05 14:10 5m |1 |1 47 |36 |549 [CR
4  |SLI Sangli 14:22 14:25 3m |1 |1 54 |62 |558 [CR
5 STR Satara 16:27 16:30 3m |1 1 181 |42 |635 |CR
6 PUNE |[Pune Junction 20:00 20:10 10m |1,2 |1 326 (101 |560 [CR
7 LNL Lonavla 20:48 20:50 2m |2 |1 390 |48 |623 [CR
8 KYN  |Kalyan Junction 22:22 22:25 3m (5 |1 464 (46 |9 CR
9 BIRD |Bhiwandi Road 23:03 23:05 2m |4 |1 482 |55 |24 |[CR
10 |BSR Vasai Road 23:35 23:45 10m |6 |1 510 |80 (7 WR
11 |VAPI |Vapi 01:16 01:18 2m |1 |2 631 |75 [27 |WR
12 |NVS  |Navsari 02:10 02:12 2m |1 |2 696 (25 [12 |WR
13 |[ST Surat 03:23 03:28 5m |1 |2 726 |79 |59 |WR
14 |BH Bharuch Junction 04:13 04:15 2m 3 |2 785 |71 |18 |WR
15 |BRC Vadodara Junction 05:15 05:20 5m |2 |2 855 |53 |36 |WR
16 |ANND |Anand Junction 06:00 06:02 2m |3 |2 891 |75 |40 |WR
17 |ND Nadiad Junction 06:17 06:19 2m (2 |2 910 (39 |37 |WR
18 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 07:30 6 |2 955 |- 52 |WR

Oct 23 2024 (11:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



